BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON
MARION COUNTY

IN THE MATTER OF APPLICATION FOR )
EXTENSION OF TIME IN WHICH TO )
COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION WORK ) ORDER
AND/OR MAKE COMPLETE APPLICATION )
OF WATER UNDER CERTAIN PERMITS )

The owners of the following water permits issued by the Water
Resources Director have submitted applications for extensions of
time limits within which to complete the construction work and/or
make complete application of water to beneficial use under their
respective permits.

The Water Resources Director is authorized under the provisions of
ORS 537.230 to grant extensions of time for good cause shown,
within which to complete work to perfect a water right under a
permit;

The statements in the applications for extensions filed regarding
completion of the projects indicate that each has shown such
reasonable diligence as entitles them to an extension of time; and

No protest or objections to the granting of an extension under any
of the following permits have been filed by any subsequent permit
holders;

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby ORDERED that extensions of time are
granted as follows:

NEW TIME LIMITS TO:
APPL. PERMIT BASIN COMPL APPLY
PERMITTEE NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER CONST. WATER

PERMITS TO USE GROUNDWATER:

Chenowith Water

Cooperative Inc. G 33 G 294 4 10/1/01 10/1/01
Alsea Properties

Inc. G 6426 G 6024 18 10/1/98 10/1/98
H. Richard Bryant G 8161 G 11597 2 10/1/96 10/1/97
Terrobonne Domestic

Water Dist. G 9190 G 8542 5 10/1/01 10/1/01
W.J. Petersen G 11901 G 11061 4 10/1/96

Special Order Volume 51, Page 109



Port of Portland
D. Paul Schanno Jr.

Oregon Metalurgical
Corp

Michae

Ja T 1
A. nal

G & Kathleen
4_

rqa
Qg

Chemeketa Community
College

Arthur G & Terri L
Bell

Henry & Eulia Mishima
Knudsen Vineyards

C.T. Christie

G 12005

G 12273

G 12277

0
}..l
X9
[X®)
[@¢]
>

G 12324

G 12696
G 12791
G 12941

G 13025

G 10967

G 11691

G 11308

0]
F_.l
F..l
>
o
n

G 11304

G 11654

G 11663

G 11701

G 11605

2

4

[
[1aY

12

PERMITS TO CONSTRUCT RESERVOIRS AND USE WATER:

Gary Gant & Steve Gant
Gary Gant & Steve Gant
Gary Gant & Steve Gant
H. Richard Bryant
H. Richard Bryant

Frederick and Masako
Magee

Frederick and Masako
Magee

Arlene Fischer

Arlene Fischer

R 69929
R 69929

69930
R 70198

70370

R 72623

72624
R 73058

73059

R 11465

R 11465

51487

R 11473

51501

R 11485

51523

R 11510

51549

17

17

17

10/1/00

10/1/96

|_.l
(@]
™~
'_l
™~
\O

J

10/1/01

10/1/97

10/1/97

10/1/97

10/1/96
10/1/95
10/1/96

10/1/96
10/1/97

10/1/97
10/1/97

10/1/97

10/1/00

10/1/97

10/1/96

10/1/97

; 7

10/1/01

10/1/97
10/1/97
10/1/97

10/1/97

10/1/95
10/1/96
10/1/96
10/1/97

10/1/97

Special Order Volume 51, Page 110



PERMITS TQ USE SURFACE WATER:

City of Wheeler

Key Bank of Oregon
Key Bank of Oregon

Chris Bower dba
Perry Bower Vineyard

Chris Bower dba
Perry Bower Vineyard

Chris Bower dba
Perry Bower Vineyard

Dennis Johnson

52321

69936

69936
71038
71038

71038

71581

39355

50949

50949

51428

51428

51428

51360

1

17

10/1/00

10/1/95

10/1/96

10/1/97

10/1/97

Dated at Salem, Oregon this €29 day of VgiJ&“*‘*7%'l997.

Al

Ifﬁ M%x%ha 0

DIRECTOR

Special Order Volume 51,

10/1/00

10/1/96

10/1/97

10/1/96

10/1/97

10/1/97

Page _111



