BEFORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

MARION COUNTY

IN THE MATTER OF APPLICATION FOR)	
EXTENSION OF TIME IN WHICH TO)	
COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION WORK)	ORDER
AND/OR MAKE COMPLETE APPLICATION)	
OF WATER UNDER CERTAIN PERMITS)	

The owners of the following water permits issued by the Water Resources Director have submitted applications for extensions of time limits within which to complete the construction work and/or make complete application of water to beneficial use under their respective permits.

The Water Resources Director is authorized under the provisions of ORS 537.230 to grant extensions of time for good cause shown, within which to complete work to perfect a water right under a permit;

The statements in the applications for extensions filed regarding completion of the projects indicate that each has shown such reasonable diligence as entitles them to an extension of time; and

No protest or objections to the granting of an extension under any of the following permits have been filed by any subsequent permit holders:

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby ORDERED that extensions of time are granted as follows:

PERMITTEE	APPL. NUMBER	PERMIT NUMBER	NEW BASIN NUMBER		ITS TO: APPLY <u>WATER</u>
PERMITS TO USE GROUNDWATE	'R:				
Chenowith Water Cooperative Inc.	G 33	G 294	4	10/1/01	10/1/01
Alsea Properties Inc.	G 6426	G 6024	18	10/1/98	10/1/98
H. Richard Bryant	G 8161	G 11597	2	10/1/96	10/1/97
Terrobonne Domestic Water Dist.	G 9190	G 8542	5	10/1/01	10/1/01
W.J. Petersen	G 11901	G 1106	1 4		10/1/96

Port of Portland	G 12005	G 10967	2	10/1/00 10/1/00	
D. Paul Schanno Jr.	G 12273	G 11691	4	10/1/97	
Oregon Metalurgical Corp	G 12277	G 11308	2	10/1/96 10/1/96	
Michael G & Kathleen A. Laidet	G 12284	G 11425	14	10/1/97 10/1/97	
Chemeketa Community College	G 12324	G 11304	2	10/1/01 10/1/01	
Arthur G & Terri L Bell	G 12696	G 11654	2	10/1/97 10/1/97	
Henry & Eulia Mishima	G 12791	G 11663	2	10/1/97 10/1/97	
Knudsen Vineyards	G 12941	G 11701	2	10/1/97	
C.T. Christie	G 13025	G 11605	12	10/1/97 10/1/97	
PERMITS TO CONSTRUCT RESERVOIRS AND USE WATER:					
Gary Gant & Steve Gant	R 69929	R 11465	17	10/1/95	
Gary Gant & Steve Gant	R 69929	R 11465	17	10/1/96 10/1/96	
Gary Gant & Steve Gant	69930	51487	17	10/1/95 10/1/96	
H. Richard Bryant	R 701-98	R 11473	2	10/1/96 10/1/97	
H. Richard Bryant	703.70	51501	2	10/1/96 10/1/97	
Frederick and Masako Magee	R 72623	R 11489	2	10/1/97	
Frederick and Masako Magee	72624	51523	2	10/1/97	
	. – - – –				
Arlene Fischer	R 73058	R 11510	2	10/1/97	
Arlene Fischer Arlene Fischer	,		2	10/1/97 10/1/97	

PERMITS TO USE SURFACE WATER:

City of Wheeler	52321	39355	1	10/1/00 10/1/00
Key Bank of Oregon	69936	50949	2	10/1/96
Key Bank of Oregon	69936	50949	2	10/1/97
Chris Bower dba Perry Bower Vineyard	71038	51428	2	10/1/95
Chris Bower dba Perry Bower Vineyard	71038	51428	2	10/1/96 10/1/96
Chris Bower dba Perry Bower Vineyard	71038	51428	2	10/1/97 10/1/97
Dennis Johnson	71581	51360	17	10/1/97 10/1/97

Dated at Salem, Oregon this 24 day of Letrusq, 1997.

Martha O. Pagel DIRECTOR